M1700004907

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Otty/Otale/21p/r Notice #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800299927008

FILTU
11 JUN -8 A

117 JUN -8 PM 2:0

D. BRUCE JUN 0 9 2017 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 120000000195 REFERENCE 675163 8049580 AUTHORIZATION : \$ 125.00			
ORDER DATE : June 8, 2017 ORDER TIME : 1:05 PM			
ORDER NO. : 675163-005			
CUSTOMER NO: 8049580	SECF	2017	
FOREIGN FILINGS	ETARY OF	-8 A	
NAME: LANDMARK COTTAGE CONSTRUCTION FL, LLC	SIATE	日本も	
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)			
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:			
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING			
CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender EXT#			
EXAMINER:			

COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of		ns					
SUBJEC		ırk Cottage	Construction FL, LLC					
50110110			Name o	f Limited Liability	Company		·····	
The enclo Existence	osed "Applic e, and check	ation by Fo are submitte	reign Limited Liability Con ed to register the above refe	ipany for Authoriz renced foreign lim	ation to Tr ited liabili	ransact Business is ty company to tra	n Florida," Certific nsact business in F	cate of Iorida.
Please re	turn all corre	spondence	concerning this matter to the	e following:				
	Car	ol McEwer	1					
			1	Name of Person	*** *****			
	Bal	er & Hoste	tler LLP					
			Ţ.	irm/Company				
	118	0 Peachtree	Street, Suite 1800					
				Address				
	Atla	inta, GA 30	309				⊼ ∨ ≥	
			City/\$	State and Zip Code	•		LCRET	
			E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	report no	tification)	3388 \} 8- 1	
For furthe	er information	oconcernin	g this matter, please call:				E of s	
	Carol McEw	en		404 at (256-82	245	9 4 ORID	
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone i	Vumber	
I F F	MAILING A Division of C Registration S P.O. Box 632 Fallahassee, I	orporations Section 7			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	F ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Cir see, FL 32301	cle	
	is a check for ■ \$125.00 Fi		ing amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filion	ng Fee, Certificate tified Copy	;

ÄPPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. Landmark Cottage Con				
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Li	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting or "LLC.")	ng business in Florida. The alternate n	ame must include "Li	 mited
2. Delaware	3	82-1788	<332.	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicab	le)	_
4. ^{n/a}				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	_	
5. 455 Epps Bridge Parky	vay, Building 100 Suite 201			
Athens, GA 30606				
	(Street Address of Principal Office	ce)	— ≓	
6. 455 Epps Bridge Parkw	ray, Building 100 Suite 201		2017 SEC ALL	
Athens, GA 30606			AHA T AHA	T
	(Mailing Address)		N -	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable)		'n
Name:	Corporation Service Company	· ················	FES	D
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		♀ RED RED	
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>	> E	
	(City)	(Zip code)		
designated in this applical to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of proce tion, I hereby accept the appointment as reg ons of all statutes relative to the proper and only my position as registered agent. Corporallow Service soongany	lstered agent and agree to act in t	this capacity. I furt les, and I am famili n	ther agree
	Registered agent's s	ignature)		
8 The name title or cana	city and address of the person(s) who has/hav	ve authority to manage is/are:		
-	LLC 455 Epps Bridge Parkway, Building 10			
				
				
				
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be su 	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is inbmitted)	authenticated by the official having a foreign language, a translation	g custody of records of the certificate un	s in the der oath
	Signature of an authoriz	zeg person		
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), the Department of State constitutes a third de	Florida Statutes. I am aware that a	ny false information	ì
Monnied in a document to	J. Wesley Rogers, Authorized Signatory	Size folony an broatmon for Hi pint		
	Typed or printed name of	fsignee		

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LANDMARK COTTAGE CONSTRUCTION FL, LLC"

IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LANDMARK COTTAGE CONSTRUCTION FL, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL,

A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202676476

Date: 06-08-17